FORZA
80+
100.000+
Product Code Watt Lumen
Power
Factor
CRI Light Color Kg Cut Size  mm Dimensions mm
FRZ.2022.50 50W 6500Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 1300gr Ø:2x175mm H:192 W:384   D:120mm
FRZ.2022.36 36W 4680Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 910gr Ø:2x160mm H:175 W:350  D:120mm
FRZ.2022.24 24W 3120Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 690gr Ø:2x130mm H:147 W:294  D:120mm
FRZ.2022.18 18W 2340Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 595gr Ø:2x105mm H:117 W:234  D:120mm
FRZ.2022.12 12W 1500Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 505gr Ø:2x85mm H:97 W:194  D:120mm
 COB LED
Led lifetime
IP rating IP20-IP44
EMG-DALIOptions
CRI
95+
3000-4000-6500K
Mounting
Power factor
Lumen/Watt
Input voltage
Light color
130Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Recessed ceiling mounting
Die cast aluminum Body
Aluminum reflector - PMMA
Source of light
Diffuser
      ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734